
Madera South High School
2022 Swimming/Diving Schedule

Day Date Swim/Diving Opponent Site Time

Tuesday February 15 Swim/Dive Firebaugh MSHS 3:30PM
Thursday February 17 Swim/Dive Matilda Torres MT 3:30PM
Friday February 18 Swim Sunnyside Preview Sunnyside        2:00 PM
Friday February 25 Swim/Dive Hoover/Chowchilla         Hoover             3:30 PM

Tuesday March 1 Swim/Dive Chowchilla MSHS 4:00 PM
Thursday         March 3             Swim/Dive                     Sierra                            MSHS               3:30

Friday Swim/Dive Kerman MSHS 3:30Mar 4, 2022

Tuesday March 8 Swim/Dive McLane MSHS 3:30 PM
Wednesday       March 9 Swim/Dive Sunnyside/Central       Sunnyside          3:30 PM
Saturday March 12 Swim Clovis East Relays CE TBA

Friday March 18 Swim/Dive Edison Edison              3:30 PM

Tuesday Swim/Dive Sierra Sierra 3:30Mar 22, 2022

Friday March 25 Swim/Dive Sanger Sanger 3:30 PM
Saturday March 26 Swim Sue Renna Meet Sunnyside TBA

Thursday March 31 Swim/Dive SJM MSHS              3:30 PM

Friday/Saturday April 1&2       Swim/Dive Clovis West Clovis West    TBD

Friday April 8 Swim/Dive Madera MSHS              3:30 PM

Friday April 22 Swim/Dive Bullard MSHS 3:30 PM

Thursday April 28 CMAC  Swim Prelims TBA
Friday April 29 CMAC Diving Championships TBA
Saturday April 30 CMAC Swim Finals TBA

Saturday Dive Buchanan Invite Buchanan TBA

Thursday May 5-May 7 CIF Swim and Dive finals                                                    TBA

Friday May 13 State Prelim TBA
Saturday May 14 State Finals TBA

Remind for swim @gdff9h2


